
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: #102 Olympia Dr. South of Mill Plain QC JOB #: 10603010
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 12 2011

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 1 28 2 21
12:15 1 30 4 23
12:30 1 28 2 19
12:45 1 33 4 119 5 12 13 75 17 194
01:00 2 21 2 13
01:15 2 31 2 20
01:30 5 15 4 17
01:45 1 29 10 96 2 9 10 59 20 155
02:00 2 16 2 17
02:15 1 23 1 22
02:30 4 26 1 28
02:45 4 32 11 97 4 27 8 94 19 191
03:00 0 24 0 27
03:15 0 22 2 30
03:30 1 28 1 35
03:45 0 30 1 104 0 25 3 117 4 221
04:00 1 28 0 25
04:15 2 32 2 38
04:30 3 25 0 30
04:45 3 30 9 115 2 40 4 133 13 248
05:00 9 41 0 31
05:15 8 32 0 32
05:30 12 38 2 36
05:45 11 28 40 139 1 23 3 122 43 261
06:00 12 31 1 35
06:15 10 26 6 38
06:30 17 33 7 39
06:45 16 29 55 119 11 32 25 144 80 263
07:00 21 16 9 26
07:15 29 26 4 43
07:30 15 20 9 28
07:45 21 19 86 81 5 11 27 108 113 189
08:00 28 13 12 27
08:15 18 20 7 13
08:30 16 8 10 19
08:45 20 10 82 51 9 16 38 75 120 126
09:00 21 16 9 14
09:15 18 3 10 6
09:30 19 7 15 14
09:45 11 9 69 35 12 11 46 45 115 80
10:00 23 7 13 14
10:15 18 10 8 9
10:30 21 8 11 7
10:45 32 7 94 32 15 10 47 40 141 72
11:00 16 4 10 4
11:15 25 5 15 5
11:30 18 1 13 4
11:45 26 4 85 14 17 4 55 17 140 31

Day Total 546 1002 1548 279 1029 1308 825 2031
Percent 35.3% 64.7% 21.3% 78.7% 28.9% 71.1%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

86

141

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

27

139

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

113

280

10:00 AM

6:00 PM
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